

Race 1 Women's Under 16 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	01.01	Glebe 1	(Sophia Miller)	1	1:38.90	0.00 +0.00
2	01.02	Glebe 2	(Bridie Morrison)	2	1:55.29	16.39 +16.39
3	01.03	MLC School	(Sasha Kovarik)	3	1:57.42	2.13 +18.52

Race 2 Men's Intermediate Coxed Four					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	02.01	Drummoyne	(Stalker*,Wenzel,Zhang,Wheen,c:Hextell)	1	1:19.30	0.00 +0.00
2	02.02	Glebe	(McKeown,Rogers*,Quick,Major,c:Quick)	2	1:22.65	3.35 +3.35
*substitute						

Race 3 Women's Intermediate Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	03.01	Glebe	(Constantine,Taylor,Kelly,Macaulay)	1	1:54.55	0.00 +0.00

Race 4 Men's Under 16 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	04.02	Glebe 2	(Archie Osborne)	3	1:32.23	0.00 +0.00
2	04.03	Glebe 3	(Alex Quick)	2	1:37.26	5.03 +5.03
3	04.01	Glebe 1	(Benedict Astill Hardy)	1	1:54.47	17.21 +22.24

Race 5 Men's Open Pair					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	05.01	Glebe 1	(Quick*,Robilliard)	2	1:35.23	0.00 +0.00
2	05.02	Glebe 2	(McKeown,Mackney*)	1	1:40.60	5.37 +5.37
*substitute						

Race 6 Para Double Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Hcp	Margins
1	06.01	Balmain 1	(Webber,Marshall)	3	1:49.98	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	06.02	Balmain 2	(Taylor,Lawler)	1	1:53.35	5	3.37 +3.37
3	06.03	Glebe	(Wall,Kelly)	2	1:55.60	5	2.25 +5.62

Race 7 Women's Novice Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	07.01	Glebe	(Constantine,Taylor,Morrison,Macaulay)	1	1:55.68	0.00 +0.00

Race 8 Men's Novice Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	08.02	Glebe 2	(Matthew Moran)	3	2:00.83	0.00 +0.00
2	08.03	Glebe 3	(Hadley Anderson)	1	2:03.27	2.44 +2.44
3	08.01	Glebe 1	(Willow Carter)	2	2:12.82	9.55 +11.99
4	08.04	Glebe 4	(Christopher Niesche)	4	2:13.16	0.34 +12.33

Race 9 Men's Open Coxed Four					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	09.01	Drummoyne	(Stalker*,Wenzel,Zhang,Wheen,c:Hextell)	2	1:28.89	0.00 +0.00
2	09.02	Glebe 1	(Tietjen,Caldwell,Robilliard,Turner,c:Anderson)	3	1:35.24	6.35 +6.35
3	09.03	Glebe 2	(McKeown,Rogers*,Quick,Major,c:Quick)	1	1:59.01	23.77 +30.12
*substitute						

Race 10 Women's Handicap Single Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Hcp	Margins
1	11.04	MLC School	(Sasha Kovarik)	2	2:14.83	GO	0.00 +0.00
	11.01	Abbotsford 1	(Colleen Chapman)	1	SCRATCHED		
	11.02	Abbotsford 2	(Suzanne Jones)	3	SCRATCHED		
	11.03	Abbotsford 3	(Cecile Ferre)	4	SCRATCHED		

Race 11 Men's Handicap Single Scull						Final			
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	Hcp	Margins	
1	12.02	Abbotsford 2	(Richard Jones)			2	1:47.27	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	12.01	Abbotsford 1	(Steve Hill)			6	1:47.85	GO	0.58 +0.58
3	12.06	Glebe 2	(Stevan Caldwell)			1	1:53.57	5	5.72 +6.30
4	12.07	UTS	(Karl Kovarik)			7	1:54.05	15	0.48 +6.78
5	12.04	Drummoyne	(Branko Kovacic)			5	1:56.39	5	2.34 +9.12
6	12.05	Glebe 1	(Kevin Wall)			4	1:56.97	10	0.58 +9.70
7	12.03	Balmain	(Michael Kemp)			3	1:58.29	10	1.32 +11.02

Race 12 Men's Open Quad Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	Margins	
1	13.01	Glebe	(Maliwat,Niesche,Anderson,Steele)			1	1:46.60	0.00 +0.00

Race 13 Women's Novice Single Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	Margins	
1	14.02	Glebe 2	(Bridie Morrison)			1	2:23.55	0.00 +0.00
2	14.01	Glebe 1	(Martina Taylor)			2	3:14.84	51.29 +51.29

Race 14 Men's Novice Quad Scull						Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	Margins	
1	15.01	Glebe 1	(Maliwat,Niesche,Anderson,Steele)			1	1:50.50	0.00 +0.00
2	15.02	Glebe 2	(Hardy,Carter,Moran,Osborne)			2	1:58.65	8.15 +8.15

Race 15 Womens Intermediate Coxless Pair						Final	
CANCELLED							